
AHMEDABAD CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. C M Kishtwal Chairman 7042620387 chandra_k@sac.isro.gov.in  

Dr. Som Kumar Sharma Vice Chairman  somkumar@prl.res.in  

Dr. Sanjib Kumar Deb Secretary 
9428499318, 
9909949810 

sanjib_deb@sac.isro.gov.in, 
sanjib_deb@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Anurag Kandya Joint Secretary  akandya@gmail.com 

Dr. Abhishek Chakraborty Treasurer  abhisek1984@sac.isro.gov.in 



ALLAHABAD CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Prof. Avinash C. 
Chairman 9415215512 prof.avinashcpandey@gmail.com 

Pandey    
    

  9335659256,  

Dr. J. N. Tripathi Secretary 0532- jntripathi@gmail.com 
  2461504 (o)  
    

Dr. Suneet Dwivedi 
Joint 

9450587733 suneetdwivedi@gmail.com 
Secretary    

  9415649617,  

Dr. Shailendra Rai Treasurer 0532- raishail77@gmail.com 
  2460974 (o)  
    



BANGALORE CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. B Manikiam Chairman 8023213447 manikiam@yahoo.co.in 
    

  080- 
kamsalinagaraj@gmail.com; 

Dr. Kamsali Nagaraja Secretary 22961472(o), 
imsbangalorechapter@gmail.com   

9663373447    

    

  080-  

Ms. Geeta Agnithotri Treasurer 22277059, geeta124@hotmail.com 
  9886702921  
    



BHOPAL CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Chairman 7552691385 kumarp@iiserb.ac.in 
    

    

Dr. Kumar Gaurav Secretary 8959768168 kgaurav@iiserb.ac.in 
     
     

Dr. Dhanyalekshmi 
K. Pillai 

Treasurer 9425375499 dhanya@iiserb.ac.in  
    

mailto:kumarp@iiserb.ac.in


BHUBANESHWAR CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. S. C. Sahu Chairman 2596010 Ext-116 
(O), 2596129 (R), 
09437485328 (M) 

scsahuimd@gmail.com 

Dr. Nihar Ranjan Das Secretary 9937139617 drnihardas@gmail.com 

Dr. Debadatta Swain Joint Secretary 7893002751 swain_d@ymail.com 

Sh. R. K. Mohapatra Treasurer 9437376919 rkm07bbsr@gmail.com  



CHANDIGARH CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Ashwagodha Ganju Chairman 9872083177 ashwagosha@gmail.com, 
director@sase.drdo.in 

Dr. Vishwa Bandhu 
Singh  

Secretary 9872833637 vishwa.geoinvader@gmail.co
m 

Sh. Shivinder Singh Treasurer 9018533486 shivinder_thakur@yahoo.co.i
n 



COCHIN CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Bindu G Chairman 9447110832 bindupeethu@gmail.com 
    

Dr. Abilash S Secretary 9561642841 abhilashmets@gmail.com 
    

Dr. Satheesan Treasurer 9923555234 satheesan.k@gmail.com 
    

mailto:bindupeethu@gmail.com
mailto:abhilashmets@gmail.com
mailto:satheesan.k@gmail.com


CHENNAI CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. R. Suresh Chairman 9445021763 suresh.imd@gmail.com   

Dr. B. Amudha Secretary 9498002635 / 
98404 60410 

amudha2308@gmail.com 

Shri N Selvam Treasurer  nselvam_kavi@yahoo.com  



DEHRADUN CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Sarnam Singh Chairman 9411767197 sarnam@iirs.gov.in 
    

Dr. Yogesh Kant Secretary 9411171803 yogesh@iirs.gov.in 
    

  9410187372, 
gupta.kshama@gmail.com, 

Mrs. Kshama Gupta Treasurer 9219021565(M), 
kshama@iirs.gov.in   0135-2524329    

    

mailto:sarnam@iirs.gov.in
mailto:yogesh@iirs.gov.in


DELHI CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Shri Charan Singh Chairman 9868885984 csingh1964@gmail.com  

Dr. Siddhartha Singh Secreatry 9868085602 siddhartha_singh@hotmail.c
om 

Dr. V. R. Durai Treasurer 9868362417 vrdurai@gmail.com, 
duraiimd@gmail.com 



GOA CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Sh. A. K. Saran Chairman 9890625283 saran@nio.org 
    

Mrs. Neetu Singh Secretary 9422575590 neetu@nio.org 
    

Sh. Anselm M Almeida Treasurer 9420685459 anselm@nio.org 
    



GUWAHATI CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. S. O. Neill Shaw Chairman 9864232832 ossanjay369@yahoo.co.in 

  

  

Randhir Ghose Secretary 9954940044 
ranadhirghose@rediffmail.co
m 

    

Sh. Mintu Sharma Jt. Secretary 9954539319 sarmamintu9@gmail.com 
    

Shri Suruj Kr. Gogoi Treasurer 9435047343  
    



GWALIOR CHAPTER 



HYDERABAD CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Sh. K. H. Rao Chairman 
23884245, rao_kh@nrsc.gov.in, 
09441091057 kallurihrao@gmail.com   

    

  040-27908511,  

Sh. Y. K. Reddy Secretary 27908508, yk.reddy@imd.gov.in 
  09440547796,  
    

Dr. S. B. Choudhary Treasurer   
    

mailto:rao_kh@nrsc.gov.in
mailto:rao_kh@nrsc.gov.in


JODHPUR CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Prof. O. P. N. Calla  Chairman 9414130666 opnc06@gmail.com 

Er K.K. Arora Vice Chairman 9828027509 ak.arora1261@gmail.com 

Prof. O. P. Vyas Secretary 9829215771 opvyas@gmail.com 

Er. Sanjay B.C. Gaur Joint Secretary 9928390163 sanjaygaur123@gmail.com 

Er. Sanjay Bhandari Treasurer 9214413242 sanjaybhandari41@gmail.co
m 

 
 



JAIPUR CHAPTER 
 

 

 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Prof. Someshwar 
Das 

Chairman 
9811304360 somesh03@gmail.com 

Dr. P.V.S. Raju Secretary 7382002369 pemmani@gmail.com 

Dr. Swagata Payra Joint 
Secretary 

9610895724 spayra@gmail.com 

Dr. Akhilesh Mishra Treasurer 9549091380 akmishra123@gmail.com 

mailto:pemmani@gmail.com


KOLKATA CHAPTER 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Sanjib 
Bandyopadhyay 

Chairman   9433426432 sanjibbandyopadhyay@gmail.com 

Prof. Lakshminarayan 
Satpati 

Secretary   9433107963 satpati.ln@hotmail.com 

Sh. Suman 
Chottopadhyay 

Jt. 
Secretary 

9433024046 sumanchatterjee1966@gmail.com; 
imskolkata@gmail.com; 
secretary@imskolkata.net 

Shri Sukumar Roy Treasurer  9038019562 sukumarlala@gmail.com 
 



KASHMIR CHAPTER 
 

 

 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Prof. Shakil Ahmad 
Romshoo 

Chairman   9419010924 
shakilrom@yahoo.com; 
shakilrom@kahmiruniversity.ac.in  

Mr. Sonma Lotus Secretary   9419242642 lotusladakh@gmail.com  

Dr. Irfan Rashid Treasurer  9018885992 
irfangis@gmail.com; 
irfangis@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 

mailto:shakilrom@kahmiruniversity.ac.in
mailto:shakilrom@kahmiruniversity.ac.in
mailto:lotusladakh@gmail.com
mailto:irfangis@gmail.com
mailto:irfangis@kashmiruniversity.ac.in


KHURJA CHAPTER 
 

 

 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Shri Sachin Sagar Chairman 9808432922 sachinsagar.n@gmail.com , 
director@mywayedu.in  

Shri Saurav Kumar Vice 
Chairman 

9411668558  saurav@mywayedu.in  

Shri Mithlesh kumar 
Yadav 

Secretary  9997282632  mithileshkumar16@gmail.com 

Dr. SMA Rizvi Jt. Sectretary 9411880045  rizamu10@gmail.com  

Shri Pushpender 
Kumar 

Treasurer 8273518179  pksagar.b@gmail.com 



LUCKNOW CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Padmakar Tripathi Chairman 9415720596 pmtmausam@gmail.com 
    

Dr. Arun K. Srivastava Secretary 9415549915 arunkumarsrivastav2@gmail.com 
    

Dr. J. P. Gupta Jt. Secretary 9453019406 jpgupta02@yahoo.co.in 
    

Sh. Narendra Kumar Treasurer 8765977663 rsacupnk@rediffmail.com 
    

 

mailto:pmtmausam@gmail.com
mailto:arunkumarsrivastav2@gmail.com
mailto:jpgupta02@yahoo.co.in
mailto:rsacupnk@rediffmail.com


MUMBAI CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Sh. K.S. Hosalikar Chairman 9167331299 ks_hosalikar@yahoo.co.in 
    

Sh. S. G. Kamble Secretary   
    

Sh. M. Dhotre Treasurer   
    

mailto:ks_hosalikar@yahoo.co.in


NAGPUR CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Sh. J. R. Prasad Chairman  0712-2288554 jr.prasad@imd.gov.in 

Dr. R. S. Akre Secretary 09420409315 (M) ravindraakre@gmail.com 

M. M. Ghormade Treasurer 8275293176 mghormade@yahoo.com 



NOIDA CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Ashish Routray Chairman 0120-2419416(O), 
09873344860(M) 

ashishroutray.iitd@gmail.com,   
ashishroutray@ncmrwf.gov.in 

Dr. Arvind Ranade Secretary  9871439594 arvind.c.ranade@gmail.com 

Mr. Sohan Bir Singh Treasurer 0120-2419417(O), 
09911411778(M) 

sbsingh.ncmrwf@gmail.com 



PATNA CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Pradhan 
Parthasarthi 

Chairman 8809081834 ppsarthi@cub.ac.in 

Shri Anand Sankar Secretary  bestofshankar@gmail.com 

 Treasurer   



PUNE CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Jeevanprakash 
Ramchandra Kulkarni 

Chairman 9822099616 jrksup@tropmet.res.in 

Mr. Somnath Mohaptra Secretary  9860477538 mahap@tropmet.res.in 

Mr. Jose Samuel  Treasurer 9890925090 josesamuel1965@yahoo.co.i
n 



RAIPUR CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Shri H. A. K. Singh Chairman 8308023505 haksingh2003@yahoo.com 

Dr. Gopi Krishna Das Secretary  9425205247 gk_das2005@yahoo.co.in 

Shri Jayant Das Joint Secretary 9425509114 dassjayant@gmail.com 

Shri Hari Prasad 
Chandra 

Treasurer 9425592417 hp.chandra12@gmail.com 



RANCHI CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. A. Wadood Chairman 9431371693 wadoodabdul@rediffmail.com 
    

Dr. Manoj Kumar Secretary 
94319 01969, 651- msinhabit@gmail.com, 
2276183(O),2275921(R) msinha_09@rediffmail.com   

    

Prof. Ramesh 
Treasurer 9431353240 rameshbau@rediffmail.com 

Kumar    

 



SHIMLA CHAPTER 
 

 

Dr. S P Bharadwaj Chairman 9418064600   

Dr. Manmohan 
Singh 

Secretary 
9816127668, 
01772626211 

mm_sandhu@yahoo.co.in  

Sh. Harminder Dutta Treasurer 9857135181 dutta_harminder@yahoo.co.in 
 

mailto:mm_sandhu@yahoo.co.in


SHILLONG CHAPTER 
 

 

 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Shri P.L.N. Raju Chairman 9436160902 plnraju@gmail.com 

Shri Shyam S Kundu Secretary  9436703241 ssk.nesac@gmail.com 

Dr. Arup Borgohain  Treasurer 9436994562 arupborgohain@gmail.com 
 

 



THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Dr. Babu Amabt Chairman 9447168040 ambat@scientist.com 

  

  

Dr. V. K. Mini Secretary 9847539395 minijayalal@yahoo.co.in 

  

  

Smt. Anitha Treasurer 9995134017 aanithasubash@gmail.com 
    



VARANASI CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Prof Rajeev Bhatla Chairman 9415290782 rbhatla@bhu.ac.in 

Prof G. P. Singh Secretary  9918012529; 
7310077111 

gpsinghbhu67@gmail.com 

Prof. M. K. Srivastava Treasurer 9452828888 mksriv@gmail.com 



VISHAKHAPATNAM CHAPTER 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME POST PHONE NO. EMAIL ID 

Prof. S.S.V.S Ramakrishna Chairman 8500920904, 
9866339985 

ssvs_rk@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. P Sunitha Secretary 9848250429 sunitha.pmet@gmail.com  

Dr. C.V. Naidu Treasurer   
           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


